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MAHA MUMBAI METRO OPERATION CORPORATION LIMITED

(A Government of Maharashtra PSU)

NaMTTRI Building, Adjoining New MMRDA Building, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East, Mumbai 400051

https://www.mmmocl.co.in

e-tender ID:

e-tender Title:

e-tender ref no:

Corrigendum 1

Provision of services of Station Attendants at Mumbai Metro Stations of Line 2A, 2B, 7, 9 and Upcoming Metro lines

2025_MMRDA_1145758_1

MMMOCL_OP_SO_2024_05_SA



MAHA MUMBAI METRO OPERATION CORPORATION LIMITED 

(A Government of Maharashtra PSU) 

NaMTTRI Building, Adjoining New MMRDA Building, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East,  

Mumbai 400051 

https://www.mmmocl.co.in 

e-tender Title: 
Provision of the Services of Station Attendant at Mumbai Metro 
Stations of Line 2A, 2B, 7, 9 and Upcoming Metro lines 

e-tender ID: 2025_MMRDA_1145758_1 

e-tender ref no: MMMOCL_OP_SO_2024_05_SA 

Corrigendum – 2: Revised E-tender Schedule 

 

SN Tender Schedule Bidder Schedule 
Start Date & 

Time 

Revised End 

Date & Time 

1 Tender Publication 
Tender Document 

Download 

06.02.2025 

12:00 Hrs. 

18.03.2025 

16:00 Hrs. 

2 ----  
Submission of  

Pre-bid Queries 

06.02.2025 

12:00 Hrs. 

18.02.2025 

18:00 hrs. 

3 ---- Pre-bid Meeting 
18.02.2025 

11:00 hrs. 
---- 

4 ---- 
Bid Preparation 
and Submission 

06.02.2025 

12:00 Hrs. 

18.03.2025 

16:00 Hrs. 

5 Tender Closing ---- 
18.03.2025 

16.01 hrs. 
---- 

6 
Opening Envelope I - 

Packet A and B 
---- 

19.03.2025 

16:00 hrs. 
---- 

7 
Opening Envelope II –  

Packet C 
---- Date to be advised later 

 

The e-Tender document can be downloaded from https://mahatenders.gov.in/nicgep/app. For 

detailed information and subsequent Addendum/Corrigendum (if any), please log on to above 

e-tendering portal. 

For any additional information & help for uploading & downloading the e-tender may be availed 

by contacting Maha Tenders 24x7 help desk at the following address: 

support-eproc@nic.in or call on 022-35001829. 

In case of any query/ clarifications, Bidding entities are requested to communicate with above 

contact details.  

 

 

Date: March, 3rd 2025  

Place: Mumbai      

Sd/- 

Managing Director, MMMOCL 

 

https://mahatenders.gov.in/nicgep/app
mailto:support-eproc@nic.in

