			Na	MTTRI Build	ling, Adjoining New MMR	overnm RDA Bui	ent of Maharashtr	PSU Com)			
e-tender Title: e-tender ID:			Provision of services of Station Attendants at Mumbai Metro Stations of Line 2A, 2B, 7, 9 and Upcoming Metro lines 2025_MMRDA_1145758_1									
e-tender ref no: MMMOCL_OP_SO_2024_05_SA												
						Ca	orrigendum 1					
Sr. No.	Page No	Reference Clause/ Appendix No	EXISTING TENDER CLAUSES				MODIFIED TENDER CLAUSES					
			SN	Designation	Qualification	Age Criteria	Experience	SN	Designation	Qualification	Age Criteria	Experience
1	VIII	Clause 2.1 / Page No 31	2	Station Attendant	HSC or equivalent/ ITI with Communication skill in Marathi, Hindi & knowledge of English is desirable	Max age 35 years	Fresher	2	Station Attendant	HSC or equivalent/ ITI with Communication skill in Marathi, Hindi & knowledge of English with knowledge of basic computer is desirable	Max age 35 years	Fresher

MAHA MUMBAI METRO OPERATION CORPORATION LIMITED (A Government of Maharashtra PSU) NaMTTRI Building, Adjoining New MMRDA Building, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East, Mumbai 400051 https://www.mmmocl.co.in e-tender Title: Provision of the Services of Station Attendant at Mumbai Metro Stations of Line 2A, 2B, 7, 9 and Upcoming Metro lines e-tender ID: 2025_MMRDA_1145758_1 e-tender ref no: MMMOCL_OP_SO_2024_05_SA

Corrigendum – 2: Revised E	-tender Schedule
----------------------------	------------------

SN	Tender Schedule	Bidder Schedule	Start Date & Time	Revised End Date & Time
1	Tender Publication	Tender Document Download	06.02.2025 12:00 Hrs.	18.03.2025 16:00 Hrs.
2		Submission of Pre-bid Queries	06.02.2025 12:00 Hrs.	18.02.2025 18:00 hrs.
3		Pre-bid Meeting	18.02.2025 11:00 hrs.	
4		Bid Preparation and Submission	06.02.2025 12:00 Hrs.	18.03.2025 16:00 Hrs.
5	Tender Closing		18.03.2025 16.01 hrs.	
6	Opening Envelope I - Packet A and B		19.03.2025 16:00 hrs.	
7	Opening Envelope II – Packet C		Date to be advised later	

The e-Tender document can be downloaded from https://mahatenders.gov.in/nicgep/app. For detailed information and subsequent Addendum/Corrigendum (if any), please log on to above e-tendering portal.

For any additional information & help for uploading & downloading the e-tender may be availed by contacting Maha Tenders 24x7 help desk at the following address: support-eproc@nic.in or call on 022-35001829.

In case of any query/ clarifications, Bidding entities are requested to communicate with above contact details.

Date: March, 3rd 2025

Place: Mumbai Managing Director, MMMOCL

Sd/-